1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
Our LED Shop Light is the ideal solution to illuminate
basements, garages, work spaces, and more. It offers
daylight-white overhead task lighting to maximize productivity,
and its shatter-resistant, damp-rated build allows it to function
in any space. With powerful lighting optimized for any project,
the LED Shop Light saves energy without sacrificing quality.
KEY FEATURES
LED SHOP LIGHT
L40SL40L
OVERVIEW
• Operation temperature: -4˚F – 104˚F
• Storage temperature: -4˚F – 104˚F
• THD: 20%
• Ignition time: Instant-on
• Suitable for use in damp locations
• Hanging chain and linking hardware included
5-YEAR
CATALOG #
PROJECT
COMMENTS
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP TYPE MATERIAL CCT OPERATION
L = LED 40 = 40W SL = Shop Light Polycarbonate 40 = 4000K L = Linkable
ORDERING INFORMATION
  DAMP-
RATED
EASY TO
INSTALL
50,000
HOURS
LINKABLE
110o
BEAM
ANGLE
LED SHOP LIGHT
L40SL40L
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservation.com
5-Year Limited Warranty
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation guarantees to the original purchaser or recipient of an LED light that it is free from defects in
material and workmanship for a period of 5 years. AM Conservation will at our choice replace any part of the LED
light which is in our opinion defective provided that the product has not been abused, misused, altered, or damaged
after its purchase. This includes damage due to the use of tools or harsh chemicals. In the event a product has been
discontinued, AM Conservation will replace it with what we determine to be the closest product. AM Conservation is
not responsible for labor charges, installation, or other consequential cost. AM Conservation’s responsibility shall not
exceed the original cost of the product.
5-YEAR
DIMENSIONS
L
CASE
H W
L
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY. GROSS WT.
L40SL40L 44.5" 9" 8” 8 20.6 lbs.
CATALOG # L W H
L40SL40L 44.5" 3.5” 2"
PRODUCT
H
W
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LM CRI EFFICACY VOLTAGE PF HZ DIM
L40SL40L 40W 4000K 4000 ≥80 100 lm/W 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
SPECIFICATIONS
122-0280-02-00